

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-088	6 Version: 1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Fait the East Bay - McClymonds High Sch	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract 4/16/2018 5/9/2018		Status:	Passed	
File created:			In control:	Chief Academic Officer	
On agenda:			Final action:	5/9/2018	
Enactment date:	5/9/201	18	Enactment #:	18-0820	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Faith Network of the East Bay, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide a Career Bridge Program for Students, designed to support pathway students-interns with tools, curriculum, internship placements with reputable companies, at McClymonds High School, for the term January 8, 2018 through May 31, 2018, in an amount not to exceed \$3306.00.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 18-0886 Professional Services Contract - Faith Network of the East Bay - McClymonds High School				
Contact:	Jarod.Scott@ousd.org				
Date	Ver. A	ction By	Acti	on	Result
5/9/2018	1 B	loard of Education		pted on the General Consent Report	Pass

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Faith Network of the East Bay, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide a Career Bridge Program for Students, designed to support pathway students-interns with tools, curriculum, internship placements with reputable companies, at McClymonds High School, for the term January 8, 2018 through May 31, 2018, in an amount not to exceed \$3306.00.